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1 36145 AMBHURE GAUTAM NAGOROV M SC 496 1200 41.33 FAIL

2 NA AVHAD JAYA LAXMAN F NT NA NA NA NA

3 31646 BHADANGE PRIYANKA BALU F SC 605 1200 50.42 FAILS

4 31665 BHAGAT SANTOSH ARJUN M OBC 687 1200 57.25 HIGHER 2ND CLASS

5 31666 BHASKAR ATUL RAVINDRA M OBC 637 1200 53.08 2ND CLASS

6 31647 BODAKE HARSHAL MADHUKAR M NT 573 1200 47.75 PASS CLASS

7 61667 BODAKE SNEHAL BHAGUJI F NT 795 1200 66.25 1ST CLASS

8 31668 BODKE AKSHAY DNYANESHWAR M NT 660 1200 55.00 HIGHER 2ND CLASS

9 31648 BODKE BHARAT ASHOK M NT 610 1200 50.83 2ND CLASS

10 31669 BODKE SUVARNA GANPAT F NT 644 1200 53.67 2ND CLASS

11 31649 CHEVALE PRASHANT BHAGWAN M NT 533 1200 44.42 FAILS

12 31650 DANGE PURVESH MISHRILAL M SC 484 1200 40.33 FAILS

13 31670 DIGHOLE AKASH TANAJI M NT 676 1200 56.33 HIGHER 2ND CLASS

14 31671 DIVE SUMITRA VISHNU F ST 741 1200 61.75 1ST CLASS

15 31672 GHOLAP PUJYA PANDURANG F OPEN 610 1200 50.83 FAILS

16 31651 GHUGE SHARAD SHIVAJI M NT 552 1200 46.00 FAILS

17 31652 GITE VIJAY APPASAHEB M NT 507 1200 42.25 HIGHER 2ND CLASS

18 31673 GITE VIJAY SHIVAJI M NT 667 1200 55.58 FAILS

19 NA GOSAVI AISHWARYA NARAYAN F NT NA NA NA NA

20 31653 GOSAVI MUKUNDA SOMGIR M NT 522 1200 43.50 FAILS

21 31674 JADHAV MADHAVI ANADA F SC 665 1200 55.42 HIGHER 2ND CLASS

22 31675 JEJURKAR AMOL KHANDERAO M OBC 639 1200 53.25 2ND CLASS

23 31676 JEJURKAR JYOTI JAGANNATH F OBC 796 1200 66.33 1ST CLASS

24 NA JEJURKAR PRADNYA ASHOK F OBC NA NA NA NA

25 31677 JEJURKAR ROHIT RAOSAHEB M OBC 699 1200 58.25 HIGHER 2ND CLASS

26 NA JEJURKAR SHARAD RAMNATH M OBC NA NA NA NA

27 31678 JEJURKAR SHIVANI DILIP F OBC 748 1200 62.33 1ST CLASS

28 NA JEJURKAR VISHAL KHANDERAO M OBC NA NA NA NA 

29 NA KAKAD SHIVNATH RAMESH M NT NA NA NA NA

30 31654 KANADE SHITAL SANJAY F OBC 597 1200 49.75 FAILS

31 31655 KAPADI SHITAL DASHRATH F NT 526 1200 43.83 FAILS

32 31656 KARDAK MAHESH SUBHASH M SC 524 1200 43.67 FAILS

33 31679 KEDAR MAYA VISHNU F NT 720 1200 60.00 1ST CLASS

34 31680 KHALKAR SEEMA VILAS F OPN 811 1200 67.58 1ST CLASS

35 31681 LAHANE PRATIKSHA RAGHUNATH F NT 686 1200 57.17 1ST CLASS

36 31682 LAHANE SARIKA PRAKASH F NT 660 1200 55.00 HIGHER 2ND CLASS

37 31683 MANDALIK JYOTI MADHUKAR F OBC 660 1200 55.00 HIGHER 2ND CLASS

38 31684 NIIRBHAVNE KETAN KIRAN M SC 531 1200 44.25 FAILS
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